•	 Potential alternative uses in the heart 
of Leeds’ South Bank.

•	 EPC rating of B (37). 

•	 Refurbished 2024.

•	 Of interest to investors, owner occupiers 
and developers.

•	 The property is held Freehold.

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £7,950,000 (Seven Million, 
Nine Hundred And Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level would reflect an initial yield of 8.19% on the gross 
income and a low capital value of £112 per sq ft assuming purchaser’s 
costs of 6.67%.

2 Leeds City Office Park occupies a

[...]

•	 Excellent position within the South Bank area of Leeds which is witnessing extensive regeneration
•	 Potential for alternative use (subject to planning permission)
•	 Asset management and development angles to the estate of Leeds City Office Park.

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £7,950,000 (Seven Million, Nine Hundred 
And Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level would reflect an initial yield of 8.19% on the gross income and 
a low capital value of £112 per sq ft assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.67%.

MISREPRESENTATION ACT
These particulars do not constitute part of an offer or contract.